THE DATASHEET OF
LDO06C-005W05-HJ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
POWER
LDO06C Series
30 Watts
Total Power:	 30 Watts
Input Voltage:	 3 - 13.8 Vdc

Custom Option
Custom Option
Part Number System with Options
Rated Output
Current
Rated Output
Current
06  =  6 Amp
LDO06C Series Data Sheet
Mechanical Drawings
0.410 (10.41)
0.650 (16.51)
0.071 (1.80)
4X 0.067 (1.70)
0.16 ±0.010 (4 ±0.25)
0.050 (1.27) TYP
0.055 (1.40)
0.371 (9.42)
0.025 (0.64) ±.001
SQ PINS TYP
0.062 (1.547)
PIN 1 PIN 5
0.062 (1.57) REF
0.025 (0.64) ±.001
SQ PINS TYP
0.120 (3.05) TYP
0.125 (3.18) TYP
0.443 (11.25)
0.055 (1.40) REF
0.0
00
 (0
)
0.0
71
 (1
.80
)
0.1
38
 (3
.51
)
0.2
05
 (5
.21
)
0.2
72
 (6
.91
)
0.3
39
 (8
.61
)
0.0
50
 (1
.27
)
0.035 (0.89)
0.580 (14.73)
0.650 (16.51)
0.410 (10.41)
PIN 1
PIN5
6